
2014 September October November December
Jan
2015

2015

Final Exams Begin
Thu Jan 22

EQAO Booklet 2
Thu Jan 15

EQAO Booklet 1
Wed Jan 14

Semester 1 
Resumes
Mon Jan 5

Last Day of 
School before 
Winter Break

Fri Dec 20

Midterm Report 
Cards Issued

Thu Nov 13

Parents' Night
Thu Oct 23

Photo Retake Day
Mon Sep 22

Early Release
Mon Sep 29

First Day of 
School

Tue Sep 2

Unit 0: Introduction Tue Sep 2 - Fri Sep 12

Unit 1: Algebra Mon Sep 15 – Fri Sep 26

Unit 2: Equations Mon Sep 29 – Thu Oct 9

Unit 3: Analytic Geometry Tues Oct 14 – Fri Oct 24

Unit 4: Linear Relations Mon Oct 27 – Fri Nov 14

Unit 5: Statistics Mon Nov 17 – Fri Nov 21

Unit 6: Measurement & Geometry Justifications Mon Nov 24 – Fri Dec 5

Unit 7: Linear Systems Mon Dec 8 – Fri Dec 19

Winter Break Sat Dec 20 - Sun Jan 4

Prepare for EQAO Mon Jan 5 - Tue Jan 13

Prepare for Final Exam Fri Jan 16 - Wed Jan 21

Progress 
Reports 
Issued

Thu Oct 16

Professional 
Learning 

Day
Fri Oct 10


